HORARIOS SABADO - UBATUBA DATA: 31/08/2024
OPERACAO URBANA

REVISAO 001

LINHA 10 TABATINGA LINHA 30 - FORTALEZA LINHA 40 - CORCOVADO LINHA 50 - RIO ESCURO
TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA
04:30:00 S 05:30:00 04:50:00 05:50:00 06:15:00 07:15:00 05:10:00 06:10:00
05:20:00 A 06:20:00 06:50:00 07:50:00 07:15:00 08:15:00 PV 06:15:00 07:15:00
06:30:00 A 07:30:00 10:40:00 11:40:00 12:20:00 FS 13:20:00 07:20:00 H 08:20:00 | LAZARO
07:00:00 S 08:10:00 12:40:00 13:50:00 16:15:00 PV 17:15:00 08:15:00 09:15:00
08:00:00 A 09:10:00 15:30:00 16:30:00 18:20:00 FS 19:20:00 10:15:00 11:15:00
09:00:00 S 10:10:00 16:45:00 17:45:00 20:40:00 FS 21:40:00 12:45:00 13:45:00
10:00:00 A 11:20:00 18:20:00 19:20:00 23:15:00 [FS 00:15:00 15:15:00 16:15:00
11:00:00 S 12:20:00 23:10:00 00:00:00 15:45:00 16:45:00
12:00:00 A 13:20:00 LINHA 100 - HORTO 17:45:00 18:45:00
13:00:00 S 14:20:00 LINHA 70 - PEREQUE MIRIM TERMINAL VIA BAIRRO VIA 19:50:00 20:55:00
14:00:00 A 15:20:00 TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA 05:30:00 06:00:00
15:00:00 S 16:20:00 05:30:00 06:10:00 06:30:00 cM 07:05:00 LINHA110 - IPIRANGUINHA
16:00:00 A 17:20:00 06:50:00 07:30:00 07:40:00 08:15:00 TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA
17:00:00 S 18:20:00 08:10:00 08:50:00 08:50:00 09:25:00 05:10:00 05:30:00
18:00:00 A 19:20:00 09:30:00 10:10:00 10:00:00 10:35:00 06:00:00 06:30:00
19:00:00 A 20:20:00 10:50:00 11:30:00 11:30:00 12:05:00 07:00:00 07:30:00
20:00:00 S 21:20:00 12:10:00 12:50:00 12:40:00 13:15:00 08:00:00 08:30:00
21:00:00 A 22:20:00 13:30:00 14:10:00 13:50:00 CcM 14:25:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
22:00:00 S 23:10:00 14:50:00 15:30:00 15:00:00 15:35:00 10:00:00 10:30:00
23:30:00 A 00:40:00 16:10:00 16:50:00 16:10:00 16:45:00 11:00:00 11:30:00
17:30:00 18:10:00 17:20:00 CcM 17:55:00 12:00:00 12:30:00
LINHA 220 - PURUBA 18:50:00 19:30:00 18:30:00 19:05:00 13:00:00 13:30:00
TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA 20:10:00 20:50:00 19:40:00 20:10:00 14:00:00 14:30:00
09:00:00 10:00:00 21:30:00 22:10:00 20:45:00 21:20:00 15:00:00 15:30:00
18:15:00 19:15:00 23:20:00 00:00:00 21:55:00 cM 22:30:00 16:00:00 16:30:00
23:05:00 1P 23:40:00 17:00:00 17:30:00
00:15:00 1P 00:50:00 18:00:00 18:30:00
19:00:00 19:30:00
20:00:00 20:30:00
21:00:00 21:30:00
22:00:00 22:30:00

NOoO=TBAOE

Am=3BxypOn

rpCZnT=mUYUXm



HORARIOS SABADO - UBATUBA DATA: 31/08/2024
OPERACAO URBANA

LINHA 120 - TAQUARAL

REVISAO 001

LINHA 130 - CASANGA

LINHA 150 - UBATUMIRIM

LINHA 160 - ALMADA

TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA
06:30:00 | BAIRRO 08:20:00 PE 09:00:00 05:00:00 06:00:00 07:00:00 UB 08:20:00
07:10:00 07:50:00 12:30:00 PE 13:10:00 05:40:00 06:40:00 PU 10:00:00 11:00:00
08:30:00 09:10:00 12:10:00 13:10:00 12:20:00 13:20:00
09:50:00 10:30:00 13:40:00 14:40:00 15:30:00 16:30:00
11:10:00 11:50:00 16:30:00 17:30:00 18:40:00 us 20:00:00
12:30:00 13:10:00 LINHA 170 - PICINGUABA VILA
13:50:00 14:30:00 TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA LINHA 180 - PICINQUABA DIVISA LINHA 200 - BELA VISTA
15:10:00 15:50:00 06:10:00 FC 07:20:00 TERMINAL VIA BAIRRO VIA TERMINAL| VIA BAIRRO VIA
16:30:00 17:10:00 07:50:00 09:00:00 04:30:00 FC 05:40:00 V-DU 07:15:00 07:30:00
17:50:00 18:30:00 10:20:00 FC 11:30:00 07:00:00 08:10:00 13:30:00 13:45:00
19:10:00 19:50:00 11:30:00 FC 12:40:00 09:20:00 10:30:00 16:15:00 16:30:00
20:30:00 21:10:00 14:00:00 D 15:10:00 12:30:00 13:40:00 17:45:00 18:00:00
21:50:00 22:30:00 16:20:00 VD 17:30:00 15:00:00 16:00:00
23:20:00 00:00:00 17:00:00 18:10:00 17:45:00 18:50:00 FC
19:30:00 20:30:00 20:30:00 UB 21:40:00
22:00:00 VD 23:00:00 23:40:00 UB 00:40:00 Vv

NOoO=PANO!

Am=3BxypOn

e ZmT=muUXm



